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the Best Professions! Services

707-- Furnished Housei
BDRM., frpl.. nice yard &

garden, elec. heat, No., $47.50
mo. EM

B06 Houses For Solo

Rawlins:
54 MORTGAGE LOANS

Tor

CA &3 rm. hse., clean. Eves.AH EM RA,r.r.
AMPLE FUNDS NOW

r
BEDRM. nicely furn. house,

$35. 1135 E. Rural.

REALTORSNFF.n A WORK SHOPf Plus aDOWN WILL BUY thisMake Life Easier - Read & Use Want Ads Daily! nice 2 bdrm. nome in neizer .''.:LOCATED IN FAIRMOUNfon a large lot. Price 7,5UO.
To see call Dean Klarr. Home
phona EM

LIKE LOTS OF ROOM? We
have It In this older 3 bed-
room home located in Engle-woo-

Dist. All rooms are large
and the lot Is deep. Near
schools and shopping area.
Take offer on down payment.
Asking $8,500. For appt. to see
ask for LeRoy Laack. Eve.
phone EM

ACRES WITH 108' HIGH-
WAY FRONTAGE. Ideal sub-
division property. 2 bedroom
home, wells, close to shopping
area, asking $11,500. For ap-
pointment to see call Dale
Ray burn eves. EM

NOB HILL RANCH TYPE
Large 3 bedrm, roomy
inrougnoui. dining rm.. only 2
yrs. old. lovely lg. kitchen &

utility, big patio with 2 level
yard, dble. garage, close to
all schools shopping. Call
Roy Ferris Eve. EM 2 8010,

TRADE We have a fine lg. 3
bedrm home North, has every-
thing, all rms. lg., only 3 yrs.
old, 2 fireplaces, hdwd floors,
full bsmt. with party rm.,
dble. garage. Located on i
acre ground, small barn, beau-
tiful lawn it shrubs. Will trade
for 3 bedrm. home in Four
Corners. Call H. Peck Ev.
EM

134 SOUTH LIBERTY H &

Nearly new home with

new s Den room numc. nt
livng room with fireplace,
birch kitchen, breakfast nook,
partv room. IVt baths, double
garage. City water & sewer.
Paved street. Look at this one
before you buy. Call Dale

for appointment. Eves.
EM

NEAR SERRA HIGH and store
we have this new 3 Dearoom
home. Has family room. Ige.
living room, dining room and
large kitchen with built-i- oven
and range. Double plbg. and
double attached garage. On a 4'i
nice large lot. A home anyone
would be proud of. Priced at
only $12,950. For appt. to see
ask for LeRoy Laack. Eve.
phone EM

RAWLINS
60S CHEMEKETA

ill COURT
PHONE

LISTINGS
Let Ohmart SALESMEN

FOR ALL THE LATEST IN
this sparkling new home in

arntcinni living rrvnm ma I lie

ADDING MACHINE! tLOOB COVERINGS

Ita.STvSf.H5h 1?"tM N2RR,S WALKER Paint Co.
IM SFi Division yuall- -

. tty mitallatlona Unoleum. Ai- -
ADV. SPECIALTIES Ph.lt & Rubber Til. Will til.
brand optnlnf, a. Xnnlver.arlaa. --i?t!HjMLGeneral & .aalcs. em 2.0534. GRADING A DOZING
AWNINGS BULLDOZING clearing roada.

Awnings & Patio Covers El, v
Custom Made-2- Colors StnISFi? rr

Keyaton. Aluminum EM I'v.i'S.r.u'lf &

cement work income tax
H?U,,J ''. leveling and Leon A. Flscua

loundaliona. EM EM 1509 41h SL
FOUNDATIONS, pa'tloa, walk. PAINTING
. & retaining walls. EM

Painting & Paperhanglng. FreeCONSTRUCTION Est. EM 1160 Shipping.
" E W homes, remodel., tree R0T0 VAT1NG

est. GRAVES CONSTRUC
Hon Co. EM or EM Hotovalor Work Wanted

Vincent Kremer. 2150 Lansing.
CRANE WORK m m

n Lorain moto eran. ... Roto.tilling & lawn work. EM
lem Sand & Crawl, EM i5Indepen!nce85W4.

Custom Ford equip- -
CORSETIERE ment. EM
CHARIS corsettler. Lenora Whe- - !4 In. Howard

2380 Lansing, EM denlng & lawn preparing. EM. a.m. or 7:30 p.m.
To Place Classified Ads M gardens, lawns.

Call EM. 2 979.Wrk- - EM 2 ml 4 EM

REALTY
OFFICE PH. EM

Duni nome, targe lamuy, rm., large Jiving rm. 2 nrepiaceat
mahogany paneling, central-entr- floor plan, 2 baths, dble(
gar. Lawns Ac shrubs in. Call Ron Kraus, eve ph EM 35661.

Do you have a small acreag to
nome, located near

Ige. gar, fruit tres? Or will
$5000. Owner anxious to move
ph EM 47448.

Owner says sell or trade 20 acres,

STREET, SAl.F.M. ORE.
EM EM

NEEDED - QUALIFIED
TO SERVE YOU

Ac cross lencea, exceneni Darn, macn. anop, urge tamiiy or
chard, a very sound good home, approx. 17 acres 1A

crop. Full price down to $12,950. Call Gene Pedwell.

Angel Dairy One of thoseplaces and 3 tiled baths. Yes, there's 3 bdrms. and all the
buillins you could wish for. Here Is your LUXURY home
with a price of only $16,500. IT'S A REAL
BUY. so call Henrwy Torvend without delay. Eve. EM

iana, trrig. pastures, irrig, lysiem inciuoea iw acres unaw
lease also available! bldgs. located on upland with fine drain '

age, located on Hlway close in, city water. Only $32,000,
Terms. Mach. Ac livestock also available. Call Geo. Kraui.

acres timber land, well restocked, 800.000 It. 2nd growth readyPRICEL TO SELL QUICKLY AT $!500.00

DIST. wonderful family
home close to schools It down
town. neat, clean 4 bedrm. .
plastered, fireplace, eatinf
space in kitchen, lg. dining"
area, full bsmt., oil forced alf
heat, price $10,750. Call Murl
FranU Eve. EM

LOOK AT THIS New 3 bed-
rm. home - Carl's Addition
family rm. with fireplace
convenient kitchen, dining rm.,
bath with stall shower. Inside
utility, la bath, dble. plastered
garage, patio. Compare At you
will see this Is a steal at
$13,950. Call Andy Halvorsea
Eve. EM

F PHONE EM

lots of extras In this custom

trade for an equity In a close-I- n

&o. saiem hi. pavea.
sell for $1000 dn. Total price

to country. Call Bill Tidier, eve

good soli, lots of water, fenced

good places, upland Ac bottom

ueo. itraus.

PH. EM 46871

ZEEB'S

OWNER TRANSFERRED 1
acre, 2 bedroom nome wun
den. 8 years old, circulating;
fireplace, large workshop and

near Hollywood dts
farage, EZ terms, Thli
home must be sold within 30

days. Price reduced to $10,850
for quick sale.

NEW 3 bedroom home, family
room, birch Kitcnen, ouui-i-
oven and range, oil forced air
heat, 2 full baths, 3 fireplaces,
oodles of storage, corner lot
In new subdivision. Reputable
builder. Only $15,900.

you like 4 Corners we have)
large story u Dearoom an 11
acre within 1 block of Erick-son- s

market, finest location,
In very good condition Inside

,and out. All landscaped. $9,950

Here Is one of the few remain-
ing acreages. Only 2,i miles
to downtown Salem. 7 acrel
with good outbuildings (work- -

nop, pguiixy nu.. vci
bedroom BRICK VENEER
home with full dry basemen!
with party room and fireplace.
Beautifully landscaped o'
paved road. ' Only $1S,B50.
WILL TRADE.

lWc have choice ef motels
' In the Willamette Valley and

now, aome old growtn. canhome Northeast, near
acres No. 1 tree growing area, cut over, partly restockedftrcplnce, oil lurnace. uooa storage apace ana separate

utility. Not a better buy anywhere. Call Louis Loreru to
creek. $40.00 an acre, tan ueo. Kraus.day. Eve. EM

OPERATE YOUR BUSINESS FROM YOUR HOME REALTOR
You can in this comfortable home located in a business

7one. Corner lot, close In on South Commercial, has bsmt.
and is in good condition throughout. $2000 down, $80 a
month wil handle. Full price $9750, See Ralph Maddy, Eva.

A CARPENTER OWNS THIS HOME

knows the construction ts tops In this
sturdy modern home
Salem. There's a 21 ft. living
fact all rooms are large.
freshly painted. Separate tool

house In back of lot. Here
value for $10,500. Ask for
Sarcomb., Ev.. EM

CALL OR SEE JIM RAMSEY, REALTOR, FOR
FULL DETAILS ON

SELL OR TRADE
bedroom home. 53x165 lot.

Fireplace. Insulated. Plas-
tered. Hardwood floors. Nenr
Hoover school. Garage. $8,250.
Terms. Wants 4 bedrooms and
basement to $10,000.

HOME 2 ACRES
IN Roberta area. Living room.

Kilrhen. Hath. uasemeni.
Sawdust furnace. School bus
by door. Garage. About S years
old.- $7,700. Terms. Or trade
for home to $3,500.

427 Ferry (List With Us) Office
Eve.: Oswalt EM Ramsey IM

ioi uoasiai nyway, in an price
ranges.

ZEEB'S REAL ESTATE at INI,
3315 FAIRGROUNDS ROAD

EM
EVE. KM EM. '

EM

SI 8 Education 705

ENROLLMENT limit. Re, now.
saiem Christian. Kindergarten
it Grades EM

706
700 Rentals
702 Steep. Rooms, Board

DESIRABLE rm. 1 blk. from
Post Office. 638 Ferry.

MEN downtown, clean rm., TV,
ret rig, not plate, c union. 3

Clean nice (urn. sleeping
m men. $4.75 wk. EM

CLEAN, quiet. Nr. St. Bldg..
anpg. uisL. kii. priv. tan-mi,- .

MENS sleeping rms. TV, Prlv.
ent. EM 1505 H. capital.

CLEAN, warm rms T.V- - clow
in 215 S winter. EM

REAS. Nice lg. rms.. close in, 2pvt. ent. EM

705 Apartment! For Rent

1 BDRM. COURTS
stove it ret. turn.,

auto. washAdryer. EM
DESIRABLE 2 rooms and bath.

Brick building. Walking dis-
tance. 730 N. Liberty. EM

1

VERY nice close In Apartment.
EM after 5:30.

BRAND new 1 bdrm. apt. elec.
stove it refrtg. furn. wired for
TV. all utilities furn. except 2

elec. garage, See at 240
Riviera Dr.

CLEAN 2 rm. furn. prlv. bath,
ent.. garage. 959 S. 12th.
RM. bsmt. apt. $30. Util. furn. 2
330 S. 14th. EM

NEWLY dec. furn. 3 rms. & 80

bath. Court apt. T.V.. laundry,
parking. Inq. after 5 p.m. or
weekends 1348 S. 12th.
ROOM apartment and garage.
Adults. Inquire 1265 N. 4th
St.

ATTRACTIVE 2 rm. furn. apt.
close In, pvt. ent., $25, EM
7867.

3
CLOSE in mod. unfurn. ground

fir.. Apt. and small pullman
pt. EM except Sat. 2

MOD. 2 rm. furn. 3rd hse. E. of
Memorial Hoip. 835 Oak.

2,i
CLOSE, well turn.. 1st. fir. 3

rm., bath, heat. 658 Center.
NEAR Capitol, furn. 3 rms. &

bath. 330 S. 14th. EM
COLONIAL Manor. 2 rm. furn. 21225 Chemcktta. EM

RMS. in 4 pier, SE, range,
refrig., $49.

RM. & kitchenette, heat St
water furn. flB5Saginaw. Furn.

BDRM. furn. apt. $35. 1123
Cross St. 2

BDRM. court apt., unfurn.,
range, refrig. 812 N. 14th.

FURN. aot.. util. Dd.. on bus.
$30. $45. 123 Gerth. EM
NICE 3 room furn. apt. Close

in. 4:4 a. winter.
AMBASSADOR APTS.
NICELY FURN. APTS.

550 N. Summer EM
LOVELY 3 rm. furn. apt. Pri

vate Dam. aiso 2 rm. turn.,
ground floor. Private bath and 2
entrance. 4 blks. S. of

bank. 310 Bellevue, or
call EM eves.

FURN. sin. 2 rm. apt., pvt. bath
ent. $35. BW union, turn 2

3 ROOM mod. apt. Nicely furn.
Eim or mv j 014.

U-- RM. Furn. Apts. Util. paid
51)7 N. Liberty, bmtwu.

CLEAN, quiet, 1 rm. Apt. close
in, J uay. r erry j..vi

MADISON COURT APTS.
NEWLY dec. 2 rm. furn. apt.

S5U. EM Jflaoison,
2 it 1 RM. util. pd. newly dec.

Q. 1Z at ijo.eivi
1 & 2 Rm. Furn. Apts. All util,

paid, see at 5Bi c. uoeriy,cm
SEE THIS Clean 3 rm. unfurn.

180 S. 19th Eves, or wK, end
WEST SALEM furn. 1 bdrm

court rental, new furniture.
tile hath, $58 a month. Low
utilities. Rawlins Realty, EM

EVCS. EM HJ.
Mw Court ADt'

taa N. 14th.. furn or unfurn.
Close In. EM alter a or
weekend.

FURN. 2. 3 & 4 rms. apt. pvt,
ent., neateo, mi uoun

2 RM. apt. suitable for Lady at
saw union, em

ca vaTierTapts.
1177 Court St. Now avail. 3 rm.

furn. apt. em vtviu or jmu

NEAT, clean, 3 rm. furn. Apt
JH3J UOUrt. EM

JANSSEN COURT
Furn. apt. Shop, ctr. it bus,

13tn at E nurai.
FURN. Courts, knotty pine in- -

lerior, sman et cozy. pius
util. 2455 rraoe, em wa,

?oiIRT ant., ranse. refris;. furn,
, clean, tile bath, laundry, $51
a month. Rawlins Rralty, EM

Eves. Em
FURN. 1 it 2 bdrm., priv. bath,

71 a. ztat. tJi
Spacious Acacia Apartments

FURNISHED
1140 South 13th St. EM

3 RM. furn. apt. pvt. bath, walk
dist. ssu mo. em

ELAINE APTS.
3 rm. furn. 879 N. Liberty.
1 OR 2 bedrm., extA lrg. newly

furnished, or unfurn. Conven-
ient location Off St. parking.
T. V. Ant. 1055 Edgewater.

3 FURN. rms.. priv. bath. T. V.

Antenna, near Mate mag.
Mcm. hJspilal. 940Mlll.

1 OR 2 bedrm. Furnished or
Unfurnished Apt. EM

FURN. apt. women onlv. $32.50.
Util. pd 1118 Oak. EM

3RMpvt bath. util. furn.. $35
mo. rm. & kit. util. furn..
$20 mo. 790 N. Com'l. EM

CLEAN furn. 1 and 2 rm. ipts.,
633 Ferry St.

1 BDRM. apt. util. partly furn.
s mo. fc,w

A CLOSE in, mod. furn. 3 rm.
apt. EM except Sat.

AVAIL. April 15tii very attrac.
tive 3 rm. furn. ground fir,
front apt. hdwd. firs, frpls.,
TV ant., auto, oil heat. 3 blks.
State bldg. Ac shpg. center. EM
2 78:10.

LOVELY 3 rm. unfurn. apt.,
heat, refrig., range, TV ant.,
fine gar., $65 with all util
1314 Plaza St. EM

EXTRA nice, furn. 3 rms. it
bath, auto, washer. 2290 Fair-
grounds Rd.

BACHELOR APT.
Close In. util. furn., pvt.-

- oath,
store, bus, w to 4U. zn a
St. EM or EM

CLEAN 4 rm. bsm't apt., util..
TV connection, reas. l b.
24th.

BDRM. court apt., furn. or
unfurn. 828 N. 14th.

2 RMS. furn. apt., util. pd., priv,
bath. $40. fcM

ATTRACTIVE 1 rmi.. bath, ref
range, garage. Apt. io. i. i
State St. Open today.

NICELY-f-
urn

Apt. Conv. oc.
1710 N. Capitol. EM

UNFURNrbdrin.. 1st fir., att.
gar., stove, refrig.. TV ant.
furn., $6750. EM

CLOSEln"Clean 3 rm. furn.,
bath. Util.. 450 S. Capitol.

DFVEREAUX APTS. Nice
bedrm. (urn. or unfurn. 1488

StateEM 25.T4.J
WANT something really, nice?

See 2 bdrm. unfurn. duplex.
Englewofd dist. Avail. April
10. $75. HeatfdEM

BEAUTIFULLY clean, nicety
furn. bdrm. Dt TV ant..
child welcome. 745 - Com'L

CLEAN 3 rm. furn. apt. utilitier
pd. $45. 355 S. 14th. EM
or EM

COZY
Duplexes

FURN. 2 rm. mod. apt. In du
plex. 2600 N. Front.

MOD. unfurn. 4 rm., stove,
laundrv, $45. Also 3 rm.

furn. $35. 818 N. Com'l.

WELL located South 2 bdrm.
$70. Ph. EM after 1.

BDRM. duplex apt. 155 W.
Bush St. $70. mo. 2 yrs. old.
Exc. cond. T.V. ant., furn.
Inside util. F.A. heat. Will
lease. Call AI Watts. Realtor,
EMJ 608 or E M 1

NEW 2 bdrm. unfurn. duplex.
AdulU.EM3-6252- .

zTbdRM. unfurn., side by side.,
redec. gar.. TV. EM 1

BDRMS. Sub. $37 50. Ohmart
& caiana. j.m 1

NEW. unfurn. 2 bdrm.. extra
nice, $85. Inq. 4135 Portland

2

CLEAN 1 bedrm. duplex. Holly,
wood dist. Full basemt. EM

or EM
NICELY furn. modern duplex.

S. of town, $50. Couple only. 2

EM
BDRM. furn., TV ant. Couple
only, lm n. am, ovi

$52.50. Near Capitol bldg., newly
dec, umurn. a oarms. cm

NICE 1 bdrms.. $40 to $45, on
uouege ur. cm

707 Housei For Rent rnn
BDRM. house, nr. bus, shop
ping center. $M state,

S. 19th. 4 bdrms., garden
spot. Inq. 1445 Oak.

LEASE $90. 3 bdrm.. Hoover
sen. May i. cm

FOR RENT May 1st. 1 bdrm.
mod. hse. Inq. 145 E. Owens.
EM 2 896. ;

1795 MARKET. Nice lg. bdrm.,
elec. heat, garage, $65.

BDRM. house. Ige. lot, $70,
g ar.E M Av ail.

BDRM. home, partly furn., EM
newly dec. 1555 Tierra Dr.
EM

BDRM. with g; It base- -

ment close to apitol Bldgs.
$55.

Clean, neat 1 bdrm. South $60,
See Joe L. Bourne Realtor at
1140 N. Capitol EM
BDRM. House, unfurn. exc.

washer it dryer, garage, 2286
Hazel. EM or EM

MOD. unfurn. 1 bdrm. cottage,
tit 11. rm.. raraee. water mm.
$45. 4305 Portland Rd. EM

BDRM hse. will wire for dryer
$48. EM 1130 S. ZZna

yr. lease. EM inq. jm
w. Hlgn. eves, ana n. i,iocrty

NORTH 4 bdrms., on bus line,
nr. schls.. immed. poss., sua,
EM eves.

BEDROOM house close
Ph. EM
BEDROOM HOUSE 885 So,

12lh. Ph. EM
BDRM. cottage, range, refrig.
Yoiinemown kii.. w.iii io wan
carpet, $65, 633 Jason. Older
type nouse. a rms., 210 ron.
iana ua., iu. r.Ai nti.
BDRM. house. North of Sa

lem, 2AHO Aiyrtie Ave. can
eves, alter 6 p.m. EM

LARGE modern 1 bdrm. court.
gar., stove, ret rig., sa7.w. inq.
1846 N. 3th. EM

PARTLY furn. 1 bdrm., firepl.,
nr., oil heat, bsmt.. no oogs,

155. EM
RENT mod, 2 bdrm. home. See

at 2178 N. Church 5t.
BDRM. Hse. Garage, good

garden spot. 45. ism
4 RM. mod. house, $27 mo. 742

Cummings Lane. r.M 7Hia
1 BEDRM. atnve it refrig., fire

place, gnrage, some util. pd,
EM

3 BEDRM. Suburbnn North E
extra laree util. Elec. heat. A

clean, $65, water furn. Or will
sen on coniraci. r..vi oc
fore B a.m. or after 5 p.m.

2 BEDRM. house, oil heat, all

hdwd. firs. $55 mo. or will sell
EM 15.10 Uoone nfl.

WEST SALEM Clean 2 bdrm.
unfurn. $45. 3 bdrm. unfurn.
water paid, $52.50. EM

$40 KEIZER 114 bdrm. house,
EM or EM

NICE clean Modern 2 bdrm.
house, 562 Mill St., EM

1341 WALLER Street. 32 rm.
apts. ground fir. $25 it $30 mo.
EM

1 LARGE bdrm. house, 10 miles
north. Newlv finished. $35.
Refs. rcq. EM

1 BDRM. In Court-stov- e A: refrig.
$39.50. Inq. 1815 Lee after 6.

VERY nice 1 bdrm., court un-

furn. except stove At refrig.
EM 2445 Market.

FREE 12th month. Almost new
2 bdrm. house, elec. range,
auto, heat, hwd. firs., insu-
lated. Auto, washer Ac dryer
available. 2238Maple Ave.

2 BDRM. house, East of Totem
Pole.$40mo. .

RENT Clean mod. 2 bdrm. hse.,
rens., Max Woods, Rt. 2, Box
410, 2 mi. East of Totem Pole.

2 BEDRM. house for a deal.
Lease or sell. KM

HOUSE for rent, West Salem.
M4 7Z12.

1 BDRM.. elec. heat. $50. No
dogs. jnq. 4595 Male, t,M

1740 LEE. $55. Ramsey Realty.
EM4.3381.

NEW 2 bdrm. house. East Park,
rent or lease. EM

2 bdrm. home, So., $r0
EM or EM 4 8192

NEW I bdrm. house, lots ot
closet space, stove, refrig.
garage, some utilities, Inq
1905 N. l&th St.

2 BDRM. home with 2'i A.
Close in, $65 mo. EM

SMALL 1 bedrm. house In So.
Salem. $35. EM

LG. new 2 bdrm.. Inside util.
A. heat, attach, gar,, kit.,

stove & water furn. N. E.,
$75. EM

Z BDRM. East., gar., nr. bus,
sch'l Aitorc.$60. EM

BDRM. hse., bsm't., furnace,
frpl. $57J mo,j.M

BDRM. stove, refrig., $s
Inq. 1420 Market.

1 BDRM. hse.. firepl. $30 mo.
Elec. range, ivm ann m.

MOD. 2 bdrm.. gas heat, garage.
$58. KM

LONG leaw, $70 mo. (or will
sell l 51 A. river Dotiom
Keizer dist. 12 A. cultivated
bal. woods. Comfortable,
bdrm. ha. Write Owner. 220

Hutton Bldg.. Spokane 4,
Wash.

CLEAN mod. 2 bdrm. attarh.
gar., garden nce it watfr
furn. 140. 5585 Sunnyview.
EM 4 - 4007

35 RENTALS
HOUSES DUPLEXES

APTS
FURNISHED UNFURNISHED

CENTER ST. REALTY
1748 Center St.

EM Eve. EM

IN KEIZER DIST.
MOD. 2 hdrm. house. $72 50 mo,

KM or EM

HOUSE 2 bedroom,
partly furnithed. Interior re

'A (in oer month
365 Taylor Street. Inquire 325

uregon mg,
CLOSE "ti7 bdrm. unfurn.

tage. 685 N. Church.

MODERN bdrm. hiuse. gar.
att.. 1310 Baker. EM

2 BDRM. houfe. nr. hue. shop-
ping center, $50 . 4020 State.

PLEASANT furn. 5 rms., N..
firepl., gar., elec. ht., $60. EM $1500

3250 Portland Rd.
FURN. 2 bdrm. hse. Oil fir. fur-

nace. Hdwd. floors. $75 mo.
1483 N. Summer. SK
Monmouth.

CLEAN 3 rm. furn. hse. with
garage, close to store & sch'l.
2880 Silverton Rd.
BDRM. furn. house. 1740 Ox
ford. EM

OLDER 2 bdrm. nr. P.O. Adults
EM
BDRM. furn. house, firepl.,

gar., walking dist; EM

BDRM., firepl.. T.V. Antenna,
all uttl. included, $53. 4010 S
Pacific Hwy. EM
& 3 rm. furn., picket fence.

irom ju 10 lau. cm
AVAIL. Apr. 15th. 1 bdrm. lrg.

yard, garden, South. Refer-
ences. EM
BDRM. hse. ffaraee. W. Salem
Couple only. $50. EM or

i Darm. an cicc. vt. oaiom.
nice tor steady empinyea. v ia

or siayion ami.
BDRM. furn. hse. garage,

adults, no pets. EM

708 Farms For Rent
RENT! 32 A. cash

shares. Rt. 8, box isa, saiem.

710 Wanted to Rent Hies

COUPLE with 3 im. children
needs 3 or 4 oeorm. nouse. See
Unfurn Will rent or lease. $70.
to $80 per mo. Can furn. ret.
EM

714 Business Rentals
GROUND FLOOR office, 25 x 35

2 rms. Off street parking.
CENTER ST. REALTY A

Eve. EM

rPP- - Will Ions or rent, excel
fully eqp t. on Mwy. zt, iu mi.
w. uctrmi uam. i biooi,
booths. Ph. Gales 7328.

nririr'tt nno fnr 2 nfflcei and
receptionist in west uni
Shopping Center, EM

780 Moving & Storage

Larmer Transfer k Storafe He
Complete moving service Also

agent tor tstrvmo nation-
wide Movers Ph EM

LOW COST storase H L. SUM

Furniture Co EM

RUSS PRATT

MAYFLOWER

Moving & Storage
FUEL OILS

CAPTTOL CITY TRANSFER

800 Real Estate

801 Business Opportun.
LEASE or trade confectionery it

Ice cream, completely
equipped. EM EM

EXCHANGE Hardware busi
ness and fixtures, vjooo

ntnre it fixtures.
Home it business on cheap 8vr Imif Would like nerma-
nent rental or any good in
come property. aiaiesman-Journa-

Box 684.
EXCEPTIONAL Service Station

for lease. Major Oil Co. Call
liM

WOULD you like to be an
businessman? Wonder

Jul opportunity available to
acquire modern service station
in excellent location here In

Salem, Call lor appoint
ment.

GET"in the bulldinn mainten
nnc. ftclri Onnortunitv un
limited Equipment, Stock or
Working captiai 10 isuwm nnir
Matesman-journa- nox nou.

FLYING A
srvtr Station for lease excel

lent location in rasi growing
neighborhood. For Information
call KM

SELL or lease licensed nursing
home. 13 hrds, operating iuii
capacity. Excellent opportu-
nity. Write Box 669 Statesman-Journal- .

802 Bus. & Income Prop.

INCOME PROPERTY
183 D St. Independence, Ore.

803 Suburban

SUBURBIA deluxe 1336 sq. ft.
floor, modern Dorm.,
acres, South, creek. EM

806 Houses For Sale

CANDALARIA
See this 3 bedroom. Daylight

basement. 2 hams, z car ga-

rage, one of the best views in
the city. Compare with other
homes for $18,500.

CALL BON CLEARY
Eves. EM

Don Doi&ldoft

320 Court Ph. EM 4:8484

KAIRMONT HILL
4 BDRMS. Hi baths, kit. nook.

full bsm t. oil neat, aoir gnr.
sprinkler system. $16,500.
OWNER EM 21K) W.

Superior.

Open House Daily
3 bdrm., frpl., birch kit.. 2

baths, dm. garage wun mir-
age above and folding .

FHA apprAised. 10.12 Red-

wood St. I'i ml. out Wallace
Rd. KM

SOUTH HIGH
3 bdrm. home, extra large liv

ing rm., din. rm., rsmi
beautiful corner lot. All for
$13,350. Call Ralph Maddy,
eve. EM

Ohmart & Calaba

REALTORS
477 Court St; PhoneEM
ORTRADE 2 bdrm. it den. 3

blks. hi sch. For smaller hse.
EM

OPEN HOUSE Sat., Sun.. to 5

Hv owner. I..W on. pymfm. Loan approved. 3 bdrm.,
frni l. lot. overilied gar

blk. to S. Salem High. $10,500
KM 1045 K. Kurai.

DESIRABLE neighborhood South
Beautiful 3 bdrm. home, view,
familv rm.. den. wall to wall
rarnei liv. rm.. dhl. bath. dlh
washer, lovely paneled entry.
cuitom hunt. sq. it. it yr.
old. Fenced yard. EM

TfiAnPi Will irarte 2 bdrm
home w Hh full basement ft
separate din. rm.. tor smaner
home on small lot. MuM be
close to bus. Value $'350
Trade down.

SELL OR TRADE 2 bdrm
home basement party
room with fireplace. Close to
bus A school. Need larger
home. Prire $10,200,

i f. n l' UL'Al Tnfl
ElS V: Church

'
EM

Even. ph. EM EM

BY OWNER: 2 bedrm hmt,
EnglCWOOd Dlt. LM

SAND AND GRAVEL
VALLEY SAND A, GRAVEL CO.

Crushed It round grave) Mnd TV.
A con, mix. PI

SALEM SAND At GRAVEL CO.
Ready mix concrete, crushed
lound gravel, sand & top aoll.
1405 N. Front, EM

WALLING SAND AND GRAVEL
1625 McGllchrist

Crushed quarry rocu and
gravel. All size tor roaos,
driveways and parking lots
READY MIXED CONCRETE.
Girdin sand,
shovel and draglln. work.
EM

SKl'TIC SERVICE
HOWARDS sewer.,

septic tanxj cleaned. BM

MIKE'S Septic service Tanks
.cleaned. D'rooter cleans sewers
drains Phona EM -

Cnnilnl Senile Service tllkldenned. Sparton rooter cleans
sewers. EM EM

Ace Septic Tank Service
Tanks Cleaned A Renaired

EM DAY OR NIGHT
TV REPAIR

H. & H. TV SERVICE
Guar. ReDair. radio. TV & ant,

:all aniTime em 2

UPHOLSTERING

Professional Uphol. All work
guar. Free est. Pickup A del
Van Hess Uphol. EM

3

600 Employment
612 Work Wanted. Men

INCOME Tax Forms prepared,

NEW lawns, complete. Free est
em a ays. x.n wjhi
eves.

BUILDING remod'l. etc. work
guar. Reas. EM

BUILDING, roofing,
cabinets, siding. EM

PAPERHANGING & Painting.
Sin, Jobs accepted. EM

PAIlINGTVdl-ms.- , low as $19.
Outside painting. EM

CARPENTER work new it used
cabinet & furniture made to

order, also baby sitting my
home. EM 815 S. Lan-
caster.

FREE estimates on floor cover-
ings or drainboards. R L. Eli
slrom Co. 260 S. Liberty.

WANTED TRACTOR WORK
EM

LOU'S tree service, topping,
prune, cabling EM

LIGHT crawler dozer leveling,
grading KM L. Kurth

Cement work. Prompt service.
All kinds. E. Drake. EM 4 6339

INTERIOR PAINTING REAS.
CHAS McLE A N EM

CUSTOM Plowing it discing.
uarcicns fit n. acreages, m

Painting & Paperhanging
Anv ?m lob Free Est.

Terms. Pb. Nelson EM

CUSTOM garden work done
wnn rerro liner,

TRACTOR E.OTOVATING
EM

CUSTOM
C. L. Cales EM

AMBITIOUS married G.I. wants
itendv lob with future, willing
to learn. Hi sch. ed. 1050 6th
St.

PAINTING Free Estimates
Reasonable. EM eves.

ROTO TILLING, lawn mowing
& garden worK. t.m

ROTOTILLING
EM

Spraying, tree topping, removal,
pruning. 1. luuh, cm nwi

BOY, 18, needs work. Willing to
learn. Ph. em

FOR Howard Roto-vat- work,
call Bill sevens. &m

SMALL carpenter jobs, good
work. reas. EM

r' D nrvrrD Anv Uinrt

Reas. 4240 Macleay Rd. EM

INCOME tax preparation.

EXP. Lawn mowing yard work.
Odd jobs, ium
Custom rotovating-plowin-

D. MARSHALL EM

ROTO TILLING
EM Eves. EM
noTriv ATTNfT lawns and Ear

dens. EM aays, bin
eves.

PLOWING & discing, East Sa
lem only, km or iuw.

Custom Plowing & Discing
EM

HOUSE Painting - inside or out,
Very reasonauie. rsn uo.t.,

PLOWING & DISCING
PH. EM

IMMEDIATE SERVICE
Plowing & Disci ng.EM3-930-
HOWARD Rolovating EM

or EM JNO cans aai
plea.se,

LAWN mowing & tall grass cut-

ling. Kdging.
Home" building St remodeling,

EM 4 7577

614 Work Wonted, Lody

CHILD care, laundry & sewing,
my nome. em u.

it Yp nrMsmakinir & Altera'
Hons. 2011 S. Com'l. EM

RE A lJE STATE sales lady with
brokers license wisnw u'
In real estate office. States

wu.

CAN'T keep up with ironing?
Til iron $1 hr.EM
MIMEOGRAPHING, typing Mrs

Poe. 665 N.l6th. EM

DRE SS MA KING, alteration,
draperies. Smith EM

DRESSMAKING it alterations,
all types. Mrs, Day EM

61 Babysitting
CHILD care days. my home,

Norineam. r.M
WANT to baby sit nights it

wetk-end- your nome. .m

CHILD care, my home nr. Cap
itol. 562 W. Mtn. .bbi.

BABY sitting in my home, ex- -

perienceo. Lieariane et ncuci
dist. EM

CHILD CARE my home days.
Haysville vicinity, km

RELIABLE-Babysit-
ter,

hr.. day
or nite. my home. EM

LOVINGrsuperised child care
m yhome .E MMKtf2.

r

EXP. Infant care, in my clean
home days. EM

620 Doy ond Conrroct

i 'i i yd shovel, crane noe

drg line mobile cranes
cats carry all clear-

ing blade Rental contract or
unit nncei

SALEM SAND & GRAVEL
109 N rroilll :41

SCHARFr BROTHERS

R.palr S.w.r,
5.ptir T.r.kl Drain Fi.M.
Pow.r Ditching. Baetflll
EM

rwn HOMKS Near new West
ern Paper Converting Plant
2305 St Z.fl rringie jtoaa. une
has sawdust heat the other
oil. Both have lots 400 ft. deep.
CALL WALT SOCOLOFSKY
Eve. Ph. EM

A MINIATURE FARM THAT
NEEDS NO EXTRA HELP.
2'i Acres with attractive 5

room home, basmt., oil heat.
Has fruit, berries, garden
apace, pasture for cow or
nonv. Poultry house. Close In

South Close to bus. Price
$!)750,
CALL O, V. HUME Ev.
Ph. EM

JUST LIKE A PARK i acre
corner lot close In East with
19 fruit trees. Outdoor fire-

place. Chicken house. 12 x 16,

storage house 12 x 20. Large
well hullt 3 la hdrm. home, V?
bnlhs, dble. garage, A real
nice family home. A NEW
LISTING.
CALL MRS. RICHARDSON
Eve. Ph. EM

GRABENHORST
lflO S. LIBERTY ST.

DESIGN & COMFORT
"Peony Gardens". Sea the

mm iamiiv room, ine ii re
Mt

378

school. 7 nice sized bdrms.
160

in West
room. In
Exterior

or hobby
it true 15

Adrlenne

,iy C.Ub.

NEW GI LOAN LAW
MORNINGSIDE AREA

FINE 3 bedroom home with 20
14 living room. Birch kilcnen,
Flrooliice. FA oil heat. Ga
rage. Nice lot, 70 x 110.

carpets. 2Vi years old,
112.750. Terms.

IDEAL FOR COUPLE
OR small family. Neat and clean

a bedroom nome wun garage
and workshop 40 feet long.

carpeting over
hardwood floors. About 8 years
old. $7,vmi. Terms,

STRAWBERRY LAND 7 Acres,
irrigated, close-in- , near school.
3 bdrm. clean house, barn,
chicken house. This place has
many possioiiiiies. six, rau.
Easy terms.
CALL RON HUDKINS Eve.
Ph. EM t

A GEM IN BEAUTIFUL SET-
TING Fine 2 hdrm. home,
restful it secluded, convenient
to State offices it Shopping
Centers. Beautifully land-

scaped. Llv.' rm. with fire-

place, auto, oil forced air fur-
nace. Keeping room, kitchen,
outdoor fireplace too.
CALL J. E. LAW Eve. Ph.
EM

EAST SALEM Nice clean 4

rm. home with 2 bdrms., hdwd
firs., attached garage and
forced air nil furnace. Nice
sized lot. A good home fnr
$8950. Will trade for acreage
home.
CALL G. H. GRABENHORST,
JR.

BROS,, REALTORS
PH. EM

WE SPECIALIZE IN TRADES

OR EM

12lh St. Bus. Corner
Lot. 73' Frontage. Both sis.

paved. Sound 6 rm. hse. can
be moved. $12,950. Also avall-ahl-

additional lot 65x75 ad-
with movable hse,

Joining Call Gordon Crawford,
eve. ph. KM

Tavern
Located on high traffic corner.

Owner reports high net. 45

Kegs and 150 canes per mo.
Ixmg lease at nominal rent.
Ample parking. Full prlre
$16,000 phis inv. Call N. G

"Dan" Isaak, eve, ph. EM

DePUY & JONES

'SOUTH
Brand NEW .1 bedroom home

with fireplace, built-i- oven
and range. Near school.
Forced air oil furnace, heauti
fullv decorated, paved st.
sidewalks. Only $11,600 $A50
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
COLBATH

COLBATH LAND CO.

SI T Court EM
Eve. phone F.M or EM

NICE 2 bdrm. home on river
with baiiement. Newly

clone In. $8,650. Mr. Car
penter. Eves. EM WEST
COAST REALTY 3435 N. River
Rd. EM

HALF ACRE SUBURBAN EAST
very nice 2 nenrm. snnite
hotne. lg. liv. rm. St dining
rm. lireplace. lg. work shop or
plav rm. iiiacnen, sinan
greenhouse, chicken house,
oveiv lawn shrubs,

fenced.
GEO A WALTERS. REALTOR
fift) 3. Com'l. Ph. EM or

EM

FOR SALE or trade equity (a
three bedroom home on twa
lots for trailer house, truck
or late model car. Best olfer.
John M. Randall, 1804 W,
Maple St. Dallas, Ore. May
fair

BY OWNER 3 bdrm., n c
location. $8,750. EM

$6,950 McKINLEY
This home has full cement base

ment. 2 bedrooms and living
room with open beam celling,
A surprisingly good view front
this home. Has deep lot suit
ahle for nice garden. Owner
will trade for larger, more ex-

pensive home. Call Edith An
derson, Eve. EM

$7,500 SUBURBAN
A cute ,1 bedroom home for this

low price, un 7ii x 210 101 on
paved street. Fireplace. Thli
cozy home can be bought on
contract with easy payments
like rent. Located south in

nnd residential area. Call6orothy Deal, Eva. EM

Nelson & Nelson
REALTORS

1500 S. Commercial EM

SUBURBAN EAST
Just the place you have been

oreaminK 01 an winter, a
choice 10 acre tract. 4 Acrei
new strawberries, space for
about 4 acres more. A beautl
ful 2 bedroom home, large liv
Ing room. Roman Brick Fire
place, dining room. Well

filanned kitchen, large utility,
built-in- s and storage

space. Double garage. This is
also ideal subdivision proper
ty. Close in.

CALL H. K. LAYMON
Eves. EM

Don Doutikfon,

!0 Court Ph. EM

WEST SALEM
Neat 2 bedroom, unfinished up

seen best Buys
322 NORTH CHURCH ST.

PH. EM

$1,050. Down
And About $68 per mo. lncl.

taxes & ins. uanoy a yr. om
home In good condition. Love-I-

upstairs bdrm & extra
bath. Only $10,500. FHA

Loan. Call F.dna Morgan, eve.
ph. EM

Clean - Spacious
2 Yr. old home in Hellendale

Dist. Hdrms, fa oh neai.
dble garage ft located on 80 x
1.10 lot, Built-i- hdrm sets,
drape it curtains tnrl. in
price of $12,800. Call Victor
Sword, eve. ph. EM

WE NEKD LISTINGS

LICENSED AI.S0 IN WASHINGTON AND IDAHO

Eve. Phonen: J.35.H. EM KM 4.0.1, KM

KM EM 11 no aniwer call EM

AL ISAAK & CO., REALTORS stairs, living room, nice mien
en with eating space, garage,
nice neighborhood. New paint
and roof. Total price $5700.
$500 dn. will handle to quail
fied buver. Call Lucas. Eve
EM

$300 DN. 410
ACRES

South on paved road, view,
trees, good well, large 3 bed-

room, need some fixing, new"

shop. Total price $7950. im
mediate possession.

OUTSTANDING 1

Extremely well cared for prop
erty. 3 bed mis. Spacious kttcn.
Attractive fireplace. Extra 'i
bath In nice basement. Room
for workshop. Dandy party
room. 6 yrs. old. Outstanding
yard with beautiful hedge and
fruit trees. Close to So. Salem
High. Onlv $13,250. Call John
son. Eve. ph: EM

REIMANN REAL ESTATE

BLUE HEAVEN
WAY UP IN THE SKY. . .look-

ing down on the city, this
white with blue trim home Is

a real pleasure to see. Ima-
a 3 bedroom, ranch-styl- e

Sine with a half basement, a
terrific view, and a HUGE
bark vard with tremendous
shade trees AND fruit trees,
for sale lor only $12,700! You
will thrill uhen you see it!
Owner transferred or It would-

n't be for sale. Call EM

Visit our
"Picture Gallery of Homes"

Ted Morrison, Realtor
2WI N. HIGH PH. KM

MJt OWNER t Glen Wnodry wil
pay lop pnee for ?our ruro

appliance, M 201 . Hlh EM


